Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 28
15.02.2009 - 10:38

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2004

Rang

Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

©CoNo Or~WNE

SVIGIR Valeri
VUKANOVIC Tijana
SAMARDZIC Matea
MATKOVIC Ana
MARJANOVIC Jovanka
DJURDJEVIC Katarina
ZARKQVIC Nina
DRAGANOQV C Stefanija
CURILA Valentina
ATIC Selma
NINKOVIC Ivana
SURIC Sandra

KECI Debora

PIKULI Tea

JANI Reni
SEKIRAQA Luiza
KAJTAZ Amina
CEMALOVIC Alena
RAMA Vanesa
MYRTJA Shirli
KASHARI Anxhela
RECI Lorea

JOVIC Ksenija
ZEQIRI Rita
SABUROVIC Merima
SELIMOVIC Nejra
VOLODER Amina
KOSOVA Suila
IMAMOVIC Alisa
BAJKOVIC Danka
VUJOSEVIC Andjela
RAZIC Amina

CANI Patricia
VUJOVIC Ivona
DEMKO Rashel
CRNOGORCEVIC Milena
VELFEL Vasilija
BANICEVIC lvana
TAHO Zaklina
CUCKOVIC Ana
ZIVANIC Jovana
CUCKOQVIC Anja
KONOPLEVIA Klevia
LIPOVINA Tara
LJESKOVIC Nikolina
TODOROVIC Dijana
TOPCIU Flobena
DELIC Zagorka
MILAK Lara
POPOVIC Bozana
KOVACEVIC Irina

G.R.

95
92
95
93
91
93
95
94
95
90
96
93
92
95
94
92
96
91
94
96
96
91
96
95
90
95
92
96
95
95
95
96
96
97
97
94
94
95
93
98
97
96
99
95
95
96
94
96
98
97
95

PSH, ZG
Proleter, ZR
PSH, ZG

Jug, DU
Vojvodina, NS
PSCG, HN
Leotar, TB
Proleter, ZR
PSH, ZG
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Leotar, TB
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Step, PR
Velez, MO
Velez, MO
Step, PR
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bud.riviera, BU
Step, PR
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
Bud.riviera, BU
PSCG, HN
Velez, MO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bud.riviera, BU
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB
Leotar, TB
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bud.riviera, BU
Jadran, HN
Bud.riviera, BU
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB
Jadran, HN
Bud.riviera, BU
Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

26.55 756
2721 703
28.13 636
28.15 635
28.28 626
28.59 606
28.69 599
28.74 596
29.15 571
29.44 555
30.72 488
30.77 486
30.89 480
30.97 477
31.04 473
31.23 465
3156 450
31.61 448
31.68 445
31.68 445
3172 444
32.66 406
3280 401
33.08 391
3325 385
33.27 384
33.32 383
3354 375
33.85 365
34.13 356
34.14 356
3452 344
3479 336
35.13 326
3521 324
3526 323
3550 316
35.87 307
36.00 303
36.36 294
36.39 294
36.62 288
36.89 282
36.90 282
36.95 281
3720 275
3758 267
37.69 264
37.80 262
3786 261
38.21 254
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 28, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna (1994 i starije)

Rang

52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

POBRIC Dzana
DAJKOVIC Dajana
MERHORI Ambra
VLACIC Lidija
GJECI Sara
GJATAEa
BOGDAN Laura
ZIZIC Ana
CUCKOVIC Andjela
SPAJIC Katarina

RADOVANOVIC Sandra

AGO Nea

BJELICA Sara
RADONJIC Dragana
DE CICCO Martina
STANOJEVIC Jovana
ODALOQOVIC Minja
RADOVIC llijana
CAMDZIC Zeljana
GJATA Lola
SLAVIC Andjela
DANILOVIC Milica
VLACIC Adrijana
ORUCEVIC Ines
KAJTAZ Delila
MEMIC Jasmina
HADZIALAGIC Ajla
VOLODER Emina
BORIC Nejla
HODZIC Amila
AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
SULKJA Klaudia
LLALLOSHI Vlera
LJUTIC Ena
PERUNOVIC Sanja
MEMA Lidia
BOJANIC Kristina
CEKA llaria
CVOROVIC Ilvana
VUKALOQVIC Jelena
SPAJIC Ana
CUCKOVIC Maja

14 godina i mlade

COXND A WNE

=Y

SVIGIR Valeri
SAMARDZIC Matea
ZARKOVIC Nina
CURILA Valentina
NINKOVIC Ivana
PIKULI Tea
KAJTAZ Amina
MYRTJA Shirli
KASHARI Anxhela
JOVIC Ksenija

G.R.

97 Velez, MO

99  Bud.riviera, BU
95 FSEN (ASF), TI
96 Leotar, TB

96 FSEN (ASF), TI
96 FSEN (ASF), TI
97  Velez, MO

98 Jadran, HN

00 Leotar, TB

97  Jadran, HN

00  Bud.riviera, BU
98 FSEN (ASF), Tl
97  Jadran, HN

99  Primorac, KO
00 Jadran, HN

98 Primorac, KO
99  Jadran, HN

00 Jadran, HN

98  Primorac, KO
98 FSEN (ASF), Tl
01 Leotar, TB

98 Rivijera, DJE
99 Leotar, TB

94  Velez, MO

90 Velez, MO

92 Velez, MO

92 Bosna, SA

93 Velez, MO

91 Zenica, ZE

94  Zenica, ZE

97  Zenica, ZE

95 FSEN (ASF), TI
95  Pristina, PR

99  Primorac, KO
98 Primorac, KO
93 FSEN (ASF), TI
94  Proleter, ZR

98 FSEN (ASF), Ti
95  Jadran, HN

96 Leotar, TB

97 Leotar, TB

92 Leotar, TB

95 PSH, Z2G
95 PSH, Z2G
95 Leotar, TB
95 PSH, Z2G

96 Leotar, TB
95 FSEN (ASF), Ti
9% Velez, MO
96 FSEN (ASF), Ti
96 FSEN (ASF), Ti
96 Bud.riviera, BU

Vreme Bodova

38.80 242
38.86 241
4049 213
4052 213
40.62 211
41.23 202
42.24 188
42.28 187
42.67 182
43.02 178
4348 172
4410 165
4461 159
4515 154
4584 147
46.01 145
4653 141
4953 116
50.05 113
54.17 89
57.09 76
58.98 69
59.01 69
26.55 756
28.13 636
28.69 599
2015 571
30.72 488
30.97 477
3156 450
3168 445
31.72 444
32.80 401
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 28, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 godina i mlade

Rang

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

ZEQIRI Rita
SELIMOVIC Nejra
KOSOVA Suila
IMAMOVIC Alisa
BAJKOVIC Danka
VUJOSEVIC Andjela
RAZIC Amina

CANI Patricia
VUJOVIC Ilvona
DEMKO Rashel
BANICEVIC Ivana
CUCKOVIC Ana
ZIVANIC Jovana
CUCKOVIC Anja
KONOPLEVIA Klevia
LIPOVINA Tara
LJESKOVIC Nikolina
TODOROVIC Dijana
DELIC Zagorka
MILAK Lara
POPOVIC Bozana
KOVACEVIC Irina
POBRIC Dzana
DAJKOVIC Dajana
MERHORI Ambra
VLACIC Lidija
GJECI Sara
GJATAEa

BOGDAN Laura
ZIZIC Ana
CUCKOVIC Andjela
SPAJIC Katarina
RADOVANOVIC Sandra
AGO Nea

BJELICA Sara
RADONJIC Dragana
DE CICCO Martina
STANOJEVIC Jovana
ODALOVIC Minja
RADOQVIC llijana
CAMDZIC Zeljana
GJATA Lola

SLAVIC Andjela
DANILOVIC Milica
VLACIC Adrijana
AHMETSPAHIC Lejla
LLALLOSHI Vlera
PERUNOVIC Sanja
LJUTIC Ena
SULKJA Klaudia
CEKA llaria
CVOROVIC Ilvana
VUKALOVIC Jelena
SPAJIC Ana

G.R.

95  Step, PR

95 Bosna, SA

96 FSEN (ASF), TI
95 Bosna, SA

95  Bud.riviera, BU
95 PSCG, HN

96 Velez, MO

96 FSEN (ASF), TI
97  Bud.riviera, BU
97 FSEN (ASF), Tl
95 Jadran, HN

98 Leotar, TB

97 Leotar, TB

96 Leotar, TB

99 FSEN (ASF), Tl
95  Bud.riviera, BU
95 Jadran, HN

96 Bud.riviera, BU
96 Leotar, TB

98 Jadran, HN

97  Bud.riviera, BU
95  Jadran, HN

97 Velez, MO

99  Bud.riviera, BU
95 FSEN (ASF), Tl
96 Leotar, TB

96 FSEN (ASF), Tl
96 FSEN (ASF), Tl
97 Velez, MO

98 Jadran, HN

00 Leotar, TB

97  Jadran, HN

00  Bud.riviera, BU
98 FSEN (ASF), Ti
97  Jadran, HN

99  Primorac, KO
00 Jadran, HN

98 Primorac, KO
99  Jadran, HN

00 Jadran, HN

98 Primorac, KO
98 FSEN (ASF), Tl
01 Leotar, TB

98 Rivijera, DJE
99 Leotar, TB

97  Zenica, ZE

95  Pristina, PR

98 Primorac, KO
99  Primorac, KO
95 FSEN (ASF), Tl
98 FSEN (ASF), Tl
95  Jadran, HN

96 Leotar, TB

97 Leotar, TB

Vreme Bodova

33.08 391
33.27 384
3354 375
3385 365
3413 356
3414 356
3452 344
34.79 336
35.13 326
3521 324
35.87 307
36.36 294
36.39 294
36.62 288
36.89 282
36.90 282
36.95 281
3720 275
37.69 264
3780 262
3786 261
3821 254
38.80 242
38.86 241
4049 213
40.52 213
40.62 211
41.23 202
42.24 188
42.28 187
42.67 182
43.02 178
4348 172
4410 165
4461 159
4515 154
4584 147
46.01 145
4653 141
4953 116
50.05 113
54.17 89
57.09 76
58.98 69
59.01 69
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